Submittal Data Information
CA Expansion Tanks
(Certified by NSF to NSF/ANSI 61-G for Potable Water Applications)
401-083P
SUPERSEDES: July 30, 2014                                                                                 EFFECTIVE: December 1, 2014
JOB                               ENGINEER                                               CONTRACTOR                                               REP.
LIFTING
LUG

VOLUME
H
HEIGHT ***
B
DIAMETER
D
DIAMETER
R
RADIUS
SHIPPING
WEIGHT **
SYSTEM
CONNECTION SIZE
GAL. liter INCH mm INCH mm INCH mm INCH mm LBS. kg Imperial metric
CA90-125P 23 90 291⁄8 740 16 406 20 508 41⁄4 108 120 155 1" NPT 25.4mm
CA140-125P 37 140 401⁄8 1019 16 406 20 508 41⁄2 114 195 88 1" NPT 25.4mm
CA215-125P 57 215 587⁄8 1495 16 406 20 508 41⁄2 114 290 132 1" NPT 25.4mm
CA300-125P 79 300 573⁄4 1467 20 508 24 610 5 127 320 145 11⁄2" NPT 38.1mm
CA450-125P 119 450 773⁄8 1965 20 508 24 610 5 127 400 181 11⁄2" NPT 38.1mm
CA500-125P 132 500 853⁄4 2178 20 508 24 610 5 127 420 191 11⁄2" NPT 38.1mm
CA600-125P 158 600 717⁄8 1826 24 610 30 762 61⁄4 159 460 209 11⁄2" NPT 38.1mm
CA700-125P 185 700 805⁄8 2048 24 610 30 762 61⁄4 159 525 238 11⁄2" NPT 38.1mm
CA800-125P 211 800 897⁄8 2283 24 610 30 762 61⁄4 159 590 268 11⁄2" NPT 38.1mm
CA900-125P 238 900 731⁄8 1857 30 762 36 914 77⁄16 189 690 313 11⁄2" NPT 38.1mm
CA1000-125P 264 1000 79 2007 30 762 36 914 77⁄16 189 790 358 11⁄2" NPT 38.1mm
CA1100-125P 291 1100 851⁄4 2165 30 762 36 914 77⁄16 189 865 392 11⁄2" NPT 38.1mm
CA1200-125P 317 1200 91 2311 30 762 36 914 77⁄16 189 940 426 11⁄2" NPT 38.1mm
CA1300-125P 344 1300 97 2464 30 762 36 914 77⁄16 189 980 445 11⁄2" NPT 38.1mm
CA1400-125P 370 1400 103 2616 30 762 36 914 77⁄16 189 1020 463 11⁄2" NPT 38.1mm
CA1500-125P 396 1500 733⁄8 1864 40 1016 48 1219 1015⁄16 278 1200 544 11⁄2" NPT 38.1mm
CA1600-125P 422 1600 765⁄8 1946 40 1016 48 1219 1015⁄16 278 1380 626 11⁄2" NPT 38.1mm
CA1800-125P 475 1800 831⁄2 2121 40 1016 48 1219 1015⁄16 278 1515 687 11⁄2" NPT 38.1mm
CA2000-125P 528 2000 903⁄8 2296 40 1016 48 1219 1015⁄16 278 1650 748 11⁄2" NPT 38.1mm
CA2500-125P 660 2500 1071⁄8 2721 40 1016 48 1219 1015⁄16 278 1838 834 11⁄2" NPT 38.1mm
CA3000-125P 792 3000 941⁄8 2391 44 1118 54 1372 117⁄16 291 2025 919 2" NPT 50.8mm
CA4000-125P 1056 4000 1203⁄4 3067 44 1118 54 1372 117⁄16 291 2400 1089 2" NPT 50.8mm
CA5000-125P 1320 5000 1501⁄4 3816 44 1118 54 1372 117⁄16 291 3100 1406 2" NPT 50.8mm
CA7500-125P 1980 7500 1283⁄4 3270 62 1575 72 1829 111⁄2 292 3850 1746 3" NPT 76.2mm
CA10000-125P 2640 10000 1581⁄4 4020 62 1575 72 1829 111⁄2 292 4500 2041 3" NPT 76.2mm
* Unless otherwise specified, standard pre-charge of 12 psi (83 kPa).
COMMENTS:                                                                                                                                                                                      _